
New Leaf Tours – School Holiday Experiences – Jan 2026 – bookings online – 5-12 year olds  

Day  Time Walk 
Tuesday 6 January 2026 10am- 12pm Nature Rangers - GI 
Wednesday 7 January 2026   
Thursday 8 January 2026 10am- 12pm Nature Rangers - GI 
Friday 9 January 2026   
Saturday 10 January 2026  2pm – 4pm  Nature Rangers - GI 
Sunday 11 January 2026 2pm – 4pm Nature Rangers - GI 
Tuesday 13 January 2026 2pm- 4pm Nature Rangers - GI 
Wednesday 14 January 
2026 

  

Thursday 15 January 2026 2pm – 4pm Nature Rangers - GI 
Friday 16 January 2026   
Saturday 17 January 2026 10am – 12pm Nature Rangers - GI 
Sunday 18 January 2026 10am – 12pm Nature Rangers - GI 
Tuesday 20 January 2026 2pm – 4pm  Nature Rangers - GI 
Wednesday 21 January 
2026 

  

Thursday 22 January 2026 10am – 12pm Nature Rangers - GI 
Friday 23 January 2026 10am – 12pm Nature Rangers - GI 
Saturday 24 January 2026 10am – 12pm Nature Rangers - GI 
Sunday 25 January 2026   
Monday 26 January 2026   
Tuesday 27 January 2026 10am – 12pm  Nature Rangers - GI 
Wednesday 28 January 
2026   

10am – 12pm Nature Rangers - GI 

Thursday 29 January 2026    
Friday 30 January 2026 10am – 12pm Nature Rangers - GI 
Saturday 31 January 2026 10am – 12pm  Nature Rangers - GI 

 


